CONFIDENTIAL EMPLOYEES'
SALARY SCHEDULE 2022-2023

750 E. Main Street, El Cajon, CA 92020
www.cajonvalley.net

STEP 08

1 68,296
2

3

4 78,543
5 81,957
6 85,372
7 88,103
8

9
10

CLASSIFICATION
Executive Assistant
Personnel Specialist (Certificated)
Risk Management Specialist

For purposes of initial

RANGE

RANGE

10
10

Board Approved: November 15, 2022
Effective: July 1, 2022 ( 7.0% COLA)

10
73,551
77,229

100,765
103,707

DUTY DAYS
260
260
260



CONFIDENTIAL EMPLOYEES'
SALARY SCHEDULE 2022-2023

RETIREMENT INFORMATION:
Retirement Stipend:

Effective July 1, 2019, unit



