750 E. Main Street, El Cajon, CA 92020 www.cajonvalley.net

November 15, 2022 July 1, 2022 (7.0% COLA)

	1	68,296		73,551	
	2			77,229	
	3				
	4	78,543			
	5	81,957			
	6	85,372			
	7	88,103			
	8				
	9			100,765	
	10			103,707	
Executive Assistant			8		260

10

10

260

260

For purposes of initial

Personnel Specialist (Certificated)

Risk Management Specialist



Effective July 1, 2019, unit